Race Date
September 24, 2018

Overall
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Name
Nathan Sweet
Anastacio Crus Gusman
Scott Nance
Liam Nance
Kevin Quinn
Marc Spitz
Nalani Stanczak
Lacy Velasquez
Leeanna Knauff
Jonathan Engstrom
Ann Bikus
Marcus Lee
Jessica Lemme
Dionne Sullivan
Steven Hauser
Cara Garland
Jamie Dicarlo
Pawel Skora
Andrew Styx
Erin Coon
Peter Fruehan
Jim Tews
Beverly Johnson
Nicole Earich
Margie Wingender
Sherry Schrank
Julie Eugenis
Linda Klink
Lisa Tews
Emily Grant
Jamie Karhoff
Peggy Billittier
Debi Gordon
Rae Goodman
Jacqueline Whitney
Yvonne Zaffron
Ruthanne Hall
Andra Dalton
Jessica Styx
Denise Craig
Judith Ebanks-Watson
Lauren Jackson
Ken Gallo
Darlene Grant
Hannah Earich
Margaret Resnick
Sydney Resnick

CHASE THE MOON
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

5K
582 48
508 55
561 14
560 13
569 55
578 38
579 11
585 34
546 44
516 33
502 51
553 48
554 24
581 46
531 71
522 39
510 40
575 41
596 37
505 32
520 68
583 50
536 60
514 51
500 54
574 54
517 54
545 58
584 41
527 30
538 26
503 60
525 55
524 40
587 b51
501 54
530 43
509 35
580 36
507 38
515 58
535 38
521 68
592 54
513 14
570 56
571 22
1

Race held in Mundelein, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.
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Time Pace
23:11.2 7:29/M
24:04.0 7:46/M
26:32.0 8:34/M
26:34.6 8:34/M
27:43.3 8:56/M
27:44.3 8:57/M
27:55.4 9:00/M
27:58.7 9:01/M
28:45.4 9:16/M
28:58.3 9:21/M
29:53.6 9:38/M
30:08.8 9:43/M
30:50.9 9:57/M

31:36.5 10:12/M
32:26.2 10:28/M
32:39.6 10:32/M
32:43.7 10:33/M
32:57.0 10:38/M
33:06.4 10:41/M
33:09.1 10:42/M
36:17.5 11:42/M
36:26.0 11:45/M
37:18.6 12:02/M
37:20.4 12:03/M
37:23.4 12:04/M
37:24.9 12:04/M
37:26.4 12:05/M
38:11.7 12:19/M
38:16.0 12:21/M
38:58.0 12:34/IM
38:59.7 12:35/M
39:01.1 12:35/M
39:03.0 12:36/M
39:52.1 12:52/M
39:53.7 12:52/M
39:54.7 12:52/M
39:55.7 12:53/M
42:54.7 13:50/M
43:12.1 13:56/M
43:18.2 13:58/M
43:32.3 14:03/M
47:06.3 15:12/M
48:55.0 15:47/M
51:52.3 16:44/M
51:52.6 16:44/M
52:02.8 16:47/M
52:03.0 16:47/M

09/25/2018 09:46:44
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Name
Dawn Fedrigon
Janis Nowak
Debbie Herrmann
Maureen Meehan
Michael Meehan
Christa Lawrence
Diane Van Matre
Isabella Rizzo
Olivia Williams
Krystn Penar
William Penar
Richard Sorenson
Mickey Kokinis
Natalie Hetzel-Barlow
Catherine Wentink
Pam Parola
Heather Williams
Lauri Rizzo
Kathleen Myers
Kat Kooi
Kathy Jones
Lois Howard
Robert Howard
Lexi Kasamis
Emily Karl
Vicki Pollaway
Karen Dressel
Wendy Domanico
Claire Kasamis
Doug Kasamis
Marissa Farley
Jessica Key
Yvonne Jones
Pamela Haley
Krista Knigge
Hetty Lima
Rita Kipp
Laurie Gembara
Debbie Mclnerney
Sarah Bannon
Debbie Kubacki
Paul Pollaway
Robert Haire
Denise Haire
Scott Lawrence

CHASE THE MOON
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

5K
519 61
562 67
593 59
557 70
568 72
551 52
597 73
572 12
589 12
565 52
566 57
577 63
548 62
532 61
586 37
564 51
588 44
573 48
559 30
549 36
537 39
533 57
534 62
542 0
539 31
568 72
512 62
511 56
540 54
541 54
518 31
543 26
595 54
594 56
547 49
555 60
544 58
523 64
556 50
501 43
550 65
567 72
528 71
529 69
562 51
2

Race held in Mundelein, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.
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Time
52:16.4
52:17.0
52:27.3
52:28.6
52:31.4
53:43.2
53:54.1
53:56.3
53:57.4
54:44.3
54:45.3
54:47.0
55:18.8
55:20.5
55:35.2
55:36.5
56:14.3
56:14.7
56:17.0
56:17.9
56:18.5
56:27.5
56:31.0
56:49.4
56:50.3
57:07.0
57:07.5
57:09.3
57:10.1
57:14.3
57:19.2
57:19.6
57:23.1
57:23.4
57:42.9
57:43.7
58:57.9
58:58.8
59:04.4
59:05.4
59:59.7

1:00:01.2
1:00:32.4
1:00:32.9
1:04:56.2

09/25/2018 09:46:45

Pace
16:52/M
16:52/M
16:55/M
16:55/M
16:56/M
17:20/M
17:23/IM
17:24/M
17:24/M
17:39/M
17:40/M
17:40/M
17:50/M
17:51/M
17:56/M
17:56/M
18:08/M
18:08/M
18:09/M
18:09/M
18:10/M
18:13/M
18:14/M
18:20/M
18:20/M
18:25/M
18:25/M
18:26/M
18:26/M
18:28/M
18:29/M
18:29/M
18:31/M
18:31/M
18:37/M
18:37/M
19:01/M
19:01/M
19:03/M
19:04/M
19:21/M
19:22/M
19:32/M
19:32/M
20:57/M



